2018 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

25 Cal B 25BR

Flight A

Place

00O N O UL WN B

Flight B

Place

U, WN -

Issa#t  Class

353 A

95 A
251 A

71 A
365 A
279 A
130 A
202 A

Issat  Class

308 B
349 B
307 B
124 B

61 B
325 B

Name

KEITH MYERS
CLARK EHLERS

BILL POLKINHORN
GERALD MILLER
MITCH MIGLIACCIO
GORDON KERR
BOB BIRMLEY

BILL HENDRICKS

Name

DON BURKS

DOC SMALLEY
ROBERT McCAULEY
LAURIE GAPKO

RICHARD JOHNSON, JR

DAVE JONES

Total

1192.12
1186.09
1176.07
1169.09
1152.07
1143.07
1118.04
1100.06

Total

1180.08
1162.10
1138.04
1120.00
1095.03
1092.10

Target 1

237.03
233.00
238.03
229.02
231.02
228.01
225.00
214.01

Target 1

235.02
234.02
230.01
224.00
223.01
218.02

Target 2

238.01
236.03
237.01
231.02
235.02
233.01
220.02
230.01

Target 2

233.00
228.02
226.01
227.00
213.00
222.03

Target 3

239.02
234.02
238.02
238.03
225.03
229.00
219.00
212.00

Target 3

235.01
237.03
226.02
228.00
221.00
227.02

Target 4

239.03
241.01
237.01
236.02
234.00
229.02
228.01
240.04

Target 4

236.01
229.00
229.00
217.00
224.01
225.02

Target 5

239.03
242.03
226.00
235.00
227.00
224.03
226.01
204.00

Target 5

241.04
234.03
227.00
224.00
214.01
200.01



